
 

 

 

 

Girls Soccer Schedule 2017-2018 

Day Date Time Opponent Location Bus Trip # 
Leave Time 

Tuesday November 28 3:00 Vacaville Christian Vacaville Christian 
1117 Davis St, Vacaville, CA 
95687 

#3642 
1:15 

Wednesday November 29 6:00 Golden Sierra Golden Sierra 
5101 Garden Valley Rd, 
Garden Valley, CA 95633 

#3692 
2:00 

Friday December 1 3:00 Delta LGA  

Monday December 4 3:00 Alexander Twilight Alexander Twighlight 
2360 El Camino Ave, 
Sacramento, CA 95821 

#3635 
1:45 

Thursday December 7 5:00 Forest Hill 23319 Foresthill Rd, Foresthill, 
CA 95631 

#3665 
3:00 

Monday December 11 3:00 Alexander Twilight LGA  

Thursday December 14 3:30 Delta Delta 
52810 Netherlands Rd, 
Clarksburg, CA 95612 

#3637 
2:00 

Tuesday December 19 3:00 Encina LGA  

Tuesday January 9 3:00 Buckingham Charter LGA  

Tuesday January 16 3:00 Cristo Rey Granite Regional Park 
8181 Cucamonga 

 

Thursday January 18 3:00 Cristo Rey LGA  

Tuesday January 23 4:00 Western Sierra Mahany Park 
1545 Pleasant Grove Blvd, 
Roseville, CA 95747 

#3712 
2:30 

Thursday January 25 3:00 Western Sierra LGA  

Tuesday January 30 3:30 Buckingham Charter Vaca Pena Middle School 
200 Keith Way,  
Vacaville, CA 95687 

#3690 
1:45 

Thursday February 1 3:00 Buckingham Charter LGA  

Tuesday February 6 3:00 Cristo Rey 
 

Granite Regional Park 
8181 Cucamonga 

#3646 
1:40 

Thursday  February 8 3:00 Western Sierra LGA  

Wednesday February 14 3:00 Foresthill LGA  
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